GARDEN DISTRICT

calendar 2015

District 13

May 2, Saturday

May 5, Tuesday

May 16, Saturday

May 16, Saturday

June 2, Tuesday

June 5, Friday

June 5-7, all weekend

June 6, Saturday

June 13, Saturday

June 20, Saturday

June 27, Saturday

July 7, Tuesday

July 11, Saturday

July 18, Saturday

July 24, Friday

July 25, Saturday

August 1, Saturday

August 1, Saturday

August 4, Tuesday

August 8, Saturday

August 14, Friday

August 15, Saturday

August 22, Saturday

August 29, Saturday

September 1, Tuesday

September 5, Saturday

September 12, Saturday

There’s a lot going on in the Garden
District! Alderman Terry Witkowski

invites you to hang this calendar on
your refrigerator to help remember

these local events and meetings.

September 18, Friday

September 19, Saturday

September 19, Saturday

September 21, Monday

September 26, Saturday

October 3, Saturday

October 6, Tuesday

October 10, Saturday

October 17, Saturday

November 3, Tuesday

December 1, Tuesday

For more information, contact:
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GARDEN DISTRICT

farmers’ market

recyCEing events ) Held in the Urban Orchard Parking Lot at S. 6th Street and Norwich Street

June 27, Saturday August 8, Saturday

July 11, Saturday
August 15, Saturday

July 18, Saturday

August 22, Saturday

July 25, Saturday
August 29, Saturday

August 1, Saturday




